2018/2019 xRV AV TRE—RFRr— R L S48

A =

FrRi315E288BHE 198104

2F108(H)

NEE 60 7:30 - 8:30
MBSk 30 8:30 - 9:00
e ZF 1500m 14 4Q 14 9:00 - 9:14
ik 20 9:14 - 9:34 & :%1500m
BHF 1500m 20 5Q 17 9:34 - 9:51
AXEE 30 9:51 - 10:21 #&:51500m
AHXFE 60 15:30 - 16:30
XEIK 30 16:30 - 17:00
Fi& ZF 5000m 10 3Q 25 17:00 - 17:25
XEIK 20 17:25 - 17:45 F &% . Z5000m
BF10000m 6 2Q 32 17:45 - 18:17 k¥ T# RE:5H10000m
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